
CSX Intermodal Terminal Information August 2006

Terminal Manager Phone Fax Address Email Hours of Operation Live Lift Hours
Inbound 

Lanes

Outbound 

Lanes

Total Working 

Track

Total Parking 

Spaces Acres

59th Street Paul Coalson 773-358-4410 773-358-4421

2101 W. 59th St.            

Chicago, IL  60636 Paul_Coalson@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 5 5 13 3,000 160

Atlanta (Fairburn) Craig Brand 770-306-6245 770-306-6261

6700 McLarin Rd.          

Fairburn, GA  30213 Craig_Brand@csx.com M-Su 7a-11p

Sun-Thurs 24 hrs             

Fri - Sat 0800-2400 3 2 4 2,000

165 

developed / 

500 total

Atlanta (Husley) Stoney Stornolio 404-350-5220 404-350-5362

173 Boulevard SE           

Atlanta, GA  30312 Stoney_Storniolo@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 4 3 4 1,521 60

Baltimore Terry Mckee 410-354-5491 410-633-0220

4801 Keith Avenue      

Baltimore, MD  21224 Terry_McKee@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 2 2 4 (14,000' total) 1,350 70

Bedford Park Doug Daun 708-563-6115 708-563-5123

7000 W 71st St.             

Bedford Park, IL  60638 Doug_Daun@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 8 6 10 6,600 240

Boston Fred Omar 508-797-6333 508-797-6332

100 Cambridge St.           

Allston, MA  02134 Fred_Omar@csx.com

M-F 5a-8:30p; Sa 6a-2p              

Su 8a-4p 1200-1830 3 3 4 425 25

Buffalo Rob Grosholz 716-891-6736 716-891-6218

1252 William St. Rear      

Buffalo, NY  14206 Rob_Grosholz@csx.com

Open 07:00 a.m. Monday 

through 15:00 Saturday

T-Sa 0400-2000; Su 1600-

2000; M 0600-2000 1 1 2,700' 275 20

Charleston TBD 843-745-5340 843-745-5346

4201 Meeting St. Rd.   

Charleston, SC  29405 TBA

M-F 6a-8p; Sa 8a-5p            Su 

Closed 24/7 2 3 6,300' 2,085 40

Charlotte Joe Horton 704-392-3102 704-393-9348

5430 Hovis Rd.            

Charlotte, NC  28208 Joe_Horton@csx.com

M-F 7a-7p; Sa 7a-2p              

Su Closed 0700-1900 2 2 2 (1,000' each)

350 at terminal, 

950 at the CY 21

Cincinnati Jerome M. Jones 513-369-5291 513-369-5490

2149 Western Ave.      

Cincinnait, OH  45214 Jerry_Jones@csx.com

M-F 5:30a-10:30p Sat. 6:30a-

10:30p Closed Sun. M-F 0900-1700 2 1 3,900' 1,200 35

Cleveland Dave Sell 216-268-7076 216-268-7070

601 E. 152nd St.         

Cleveland, OH  44110 David_Sell@csx.com

M-F 7a-9p; Sa 7a-12p              

Su Closed 0800-1600 2 2  8,800' 1,400 85

Columbus Scott Movshin 614-850-1711 614-850-1715

2351 W. Belt Dr.         

Columbus, OH  43228 Scott_Movshin@csx.com

Open M -F 7a - 1a; Sat. &  

Sun. 7a-2p M-F 0800-1500 3 2 5,100' 850 26

Detroit Antonio Kyser 313-842-2213 313-842-3155

6750 Dix Avenue     Detroit, 

MI  48209 Antonio_Kyser@csx.com

M-F 7a-10p; Sa 7a-6:45p              

Su Closed 0700-2000 3 1 4 - 3,800' total

500 stacked, 

100 wheeled 17

Dockside, NJ Tim Moore 973-274-2454 973-274-2455

Fleet St. Bldg. 1020      

Elizabeth, NJ  07201 Tim_Moore@csx.com

M-F 7a-5p                             Sa-

Su Closed Cross Dock Facility 0 0 N/A N/A 84

East St. Louis Lex White 618-482-2656 618-482-2688

3900 Rose Lake Rd.                 

E. St. Louis, IL  62201 Lex_White@csx.com

M-F 6a-11p; Sa 7a-11p          

Su 7a-4p 0700-1400 2 2 11,000' 660 25

Evansville Diane Doss 812-465-1794 812-465-1819

2710 Dixie Flyer Rd.    

Evansville, IN  47712 Diane_Doss@csx.com M-F 8a-4:30p 0800-1600 2 2 2 180 16

Indianapolis Lex White 317-838-3389 317-838-3307

501 S. Cty Rd. 800 E.        

Avon, IN  46123 Lex_White@csx.com

Open 7:00 a.m. Monday 

through 12:00 p.m. Saturday; 

Closed Sunday 0900-1600 / 2100-0400 1 1 2,500' 250 6.5

Jacksonville Neal Stechman 904-695-7000 904-781-2477

5902 Sportsman Club Rd. 

Jackosnville, FL  32219 Neal_Stechman@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 3 2 8 2,000' 1,100 250

Little Ferry, NJ Frank Cavaliero 973-274-2470 973-274-2470

2200 83rd St.                      

North Bergen, NJ  07047 Frank_Cavaliero@csx.com 24 hours/7days a week 0800-1500 3 3 15,000' 880 73

Memphis Joel Brewer 901-566-4200 901-566-4206

3588 Paul Lowry Road 

Memphis, TN  38109 Joel_Brewer@csx.com

M-F 07:00-22:30; Sat 07:00-

19:00; Sun 07:00-15:00 0700-1600 2 2 3 approx 7500' 699 30

Mobile Wayne Tankersley 251-434-1381 251-434-1486

Industrial Canal Rd.          

Mobile, AL  36602 Wayne_Tankersley@csx.com M-F 7a-5p 0700 - 1700 1 1

1 (1700' under 

crane) 350 10

Nashville C. J. Hill 615-664-2699 615-664-2835

3086 Sidco Dr.                

Nashville, TN  37204 Joe_Hill@csx.com

M-F 7a-6p                               

SS 7a-3p M-F 0700-1200 / 1300-1600 2 2 2 1,440 62

New Orleans Wayne Tankersley 504-224-4333 504-244-4345

7801 Almonaster Ave.        

New Orleans, LA  70126 Wayne_Tankersley@csx.com

M-F 7a-6p                               

Sa 7a-12p; Sun. Closed

M-F 0700-1700                 

Sa-Su 0700-1200 4 2

3 (14,000' under 

crane) 550 50

North Bergen, NJ Frank Cavaliero 201-902-1003 201-902-1002

6201 Tonnelle Ave.            

North Bergen, NJ  07047 Frank_Cavaliero@csx.com

Open 5:00 a.m. Mon through 

3:00 p.m. Sat; 7:00a - 3:00p 

Sunday As Needed -  TOFC Facility 2 2 16,000' 440 48

Orlando Jeff Brown 407-850-3550 407-850-3571

8850 Atlantic Ave.          

Orlando, FL  32824 Jeff_Brown@csx.com
M-Sa 24hrs                            

Su Closed 8a-4p

M-F 0700-2300                 

Sa-Su 1700-2300 1 1 13,500' 800 157

Philadelphia Dennis Sweeney 215-218-3340 215-218-3324

3400 S. Christopher 

Columbus Blvd.                        

Philadelphia, PA  19148 Dennis_Sweeney@csx.com 24 hours/7 days a week 24/7 6 3 18,000 1,998 75

Customer Service 1-800-542-2754  1-800-336-2754 (Canada) Trucking Operations 1-800-850-8115



CSX Intermodal Terminal Information August 2006
Portsmouth Tony MacDonald 757-393-3925 757-393-3928

1 Harper Ave.                 

Portsmouth, VA  23707 Tony_MacDonald@csx.com
M-F 7a-7p; Sa 7a-3p              

Su Closed M-F 0800-1800 3 3 2 at 2,500' each 700 8

Savannah Scott Vlasin 912-201-9291 912-201-9299

3000 Tremont Ave.          

Savannah, GA  31405 Scott_Vlasin@csx.com M-Sunday 7a-8p 9-5 Mon-Fri 1 1 2 approx 4700' 900 100

South Kearny, NJ Tim Moore 973-274-2470 973-274-2418

700 Old Fish House Rd.          

S. Kearny, NJ  07032 Tim_Moore@csx.com

M-Sat. 24 hours Sun. Closed 

between 7a & 11p 24/7 5 5 34,000' 4650 179

Springfield Fred Omar 508-797-6333 508-797-6332

151 Day St. W.              

Springfield, MA  01089 Fred_Omar@csx.com

M 00:01a -Sa 3p                     

Su 00:01a-3p 24/7 3 3 4 425 28

Syracuse Rob Grosholz 315-656-5709 315-656-5857

CSX Access Rd.                     

E. Syracuse, NY  13057 Rob_Grosholz@csx.com

M-Sa 5a-8:30p                       

Su Closed N/A 1 1 7000' 450 18

Tampa Jeff Brown 813-626-5301 813-623-3408

1901 North 62nd St.        

Tampa, FL  33619 Jeff_Brown@csx.com

M - Thursday Closed between 

7p & 11p; Fri. 12a-7p; Sat. 8a-

7p; Sun. Closed between 2p & 

6p

M-Th Cl 7p-11p; F Cl 7p          

Sa Op 8a-7p; Su Op 8a 2 2 11,000' 536 46.8

Worcester Fred Omar 508-797-6333 508-797-6332

271 Franklin St.              

Worcester, MA  01604 Fred_Omar@csx.com

Open 4:00 a.m. Monday 

through 14:00 Saturday; 

Sunday 07:00 - 14:00 24/7 5 4 4 425 22

Customer Service 1-800-542-2754  1-800-336-2754 (Canada) Trucking Operations 1-800-850-8115


